Indian Lake's Premier Home Community

Woodland Park Estates



To Schedule Your Tour Of Woodland Park Estates

Call our office today:

Woodland Park Estates Office 610 West Lake Street Lakeview, OH 43331 (937) 842-WOOD (9663)

www.woodlandparkestates.net

Fun ... Exciting ... Or Just Plain Relaxing

These are just some of the words used by our residents to describe our beautiful Indian Lake resort community.

Woodland Park Estates is located less than a half mile from Indian Lake, area activities include boating, fishing, golfing, hunting, walking, bicycling, water skiing, snow skiing, dining, or just plain relaxing.

Whether you are looking for a luxury home, a great place to raise your children, or your final destination before retirement, Woodland Park Estates provides all of the beauty and amenities you could ever hope for.







All Areas Are Private Property. For WPE Residents Only

95 Home Private Community

Beautiful Park Areas

Shelter House With Fireplace

Stocked Catch & Release Pond

Beach & Fishing Dock Area

Children's Park

Pet Agility Park

Over 2 ½ mi. Of Nature Trails

All City Utilities

Golf Cart Community

Wonderful School Systems

State Loading Docks Less Than ½ Mile From WPE

WoodlandParkEstates.net